

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2226-2231/2006

PUNJAB SMALL SCALE INDUSTRIES CORPN.LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURJIT SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
WITH SLP(C) NO. 11195 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 11269 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 14392 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 14393 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 19629-19648 of 2005  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
SLP(C) NO. 3717 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 7352 of 2006  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 9222 of 2006  
(With office report)

Date: 17/01/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Ramnaresh Yadav, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

In SLP(C) No.9222/2006, issue fresh notice to respondent Nos.2 to 4.

Item No.32

-2-

In SLP(C) Nos.11269/2006 and connected SLPs, the petitioners are granted  
a week's time to file spare copy and issue fresh notice thereafter.

Service is complete in SLP(C) No.2226/2006 and connected SLPs.

List again on 3.4.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)

rd

Registrar