

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.NOS.2 & 3
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8918 OF 2010

THE STATE OF PUNJAB ETC.ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARBHAJAN SINGH & ORS ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution to bring on record the L.Rs of the deceased respondent No.1, c/delay in filing the same and office report)

Date: 04/02/2011 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mrs. V. Bhandari,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Govind Goel,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.
Mr. M.L. Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Sakshi Bhasin,Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.NOs. 2 and 3 be listed before the
Court.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master