

L
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No 2-3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8918 OF 2010

THE STATE OF PUNJAB ETC.ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARBHAJAN SINGH(DEAD) & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and
substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent, and office
report))

Date: 25/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the two applications (I.A.Nos.2&3)
returnable within three weeks. Notice shall be served on the
counsel appearing for the non-applicants.

Dasti, in addition, is also permitted.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER