

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8916/2010

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GURMUKH SINGH (D) TH:LRS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date : 13/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K.Mahalik,Adv.  
Mr. J.S.Chhabra,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the  
petitioner shall comply with the office report dated  
25.9.2014 in four weeks hence.

Adjourned for four weeks.

(SUMAN WADHWA)  
AR-cum-PS

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)  
COURT MASTER